Permit #

7226

7227

7228

7229

7231

7232

7233

7234

7235

7236

7237

7238

7239

Issued

3/1/23

3/3/23

3/14/23

3/3/23

3/8/23

3/8/23

3/8/23

3/9/23

3/14/23

3/17/23

3/22/23

3/27/23

3/27/23

Construciton Address

CITY OF MADISONVILLE

BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

Owner

23 Sugg Street (Second Floor) ‘Joe Thomas

629 South Madison Avenue

91 Renfro Drive

155 Audubon Loop

120 Shamrock Drive

717 Gainesway Drive

238 Audubon Loop

130 Strata Court

778 East Center Street

90 Spyglass Court

165 Celeste Lane

368 West Arch Street

360 West Arch Street

Andrew Neal Crider

City of Madisonville

Leonard & Barbara O'
Nan

Reginald (Roy) & Tracy
Marran

Robert & Elizabeth
Simon

David R. Beverly
Pullin Group, LLC
Garrett Mine Supply
"Kolb's Kaboom"
Chad Muirhead
David Wells

Danny Yero

Danny Yero

Contractor

Joe Thomas

M & N Fabrication

/Lowe's

Keystone

Construction. LLC

TuffShed/
Home Debot

Roy Marran

Elizabeth (Beth)
Simon

Tylan Smith

Pullin Group,
LLC/Dan Pullin

Kolb's Kabooms/

Rvan & Wendv Kolb

Aloha Pools-Paducah

/Brock Lowerv

Kalem Tippett

Yero Rentals

Yero Rentals

Construction Type

Commercial Alteration

Residential Accessory

New Commercial

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Addition

Residential Addition

New Residential

Commercial Alteration

Residential Accessory

Residential Addition

Residential Alteration

Residential Alteration

Totals 13

Permit Construction

Proposed Use Fee Cost
Bathroom $54 $5,000 56
Privacy Fence $25 $4,900 0
TrainingCenter $0- $180,000 2400
for Fire Dent
Storage $25 $5,200 120
Building
Living Space $129-  $90,000 990
Deck $56 $1,000 79.8
Living Space $87 $7,000 462
/Covered Porch
Single Family $340  $250,000 2690
Dwelling
Retail/Permane $250 $1,000 2400
nt Firework
In-Ground Pool $89 $73,630 800
Living Space $59-  $30,000 112
Single Family $113° $25,000 792
Dwelling
Single Family $104-  $10,000 680
Dwelling

$1,331 $682,730



