CITY OF MADISONVILLE BUILDING PERMIT MONTHLY REPORT

March 2023

Permit #	Issued	Construciton Address	Owner	Contractor	Construction Type	Proposed Use	Permit Fee	Construction Cost	Square Feet
7226	3/1/23	23 Sugg Street (Second Floor)	Joe Thomas	Joe Thomas	Commercial Alteration	Bathroom	\$54	\$5,000	56
7227	3/3/23	629 South Madison Avenue	Andrew Neal Crider	M & N Fabrication /Lowe's	Residential Accessory	Privacy Fence	\$25	\$4,900	0
7228	3/14/23	91 Renfro Drive	City of Madisonville	Keystone Construction, LLC	New Commercial	TrainingCenter for Fire Dept	\$0	\$180,000	2400
7229	3/3/23	155 Audubon Loop	Leonard & Barbara O' Nan	TuffShed/ Home Depot	Residential Accessory	Storage Building	\$25	\$5,200	120
7231	3/8/23	120 Shamrock Drive	Reginald (Roy) & Tracy Marran	Roy Marran	Residential Addition	Living Space	\$129	\$90,000	990
7232	3/8/23	717 Gainesway Drive	Robert & Elizabeth Simon	Elizabeth (Beth) Simon	Residential Addition	Deck	\$56	\$1,000	79.8
7233	3/8/23	238 Audubon Loop	David R. Beverly	Tylan Smith	Residential Addition	Living Space /Covered Porch	\$87	\$7,000	462
7234	3/9/23	130 Strata Court	Pullin Group, LLC	Pullin Group, LLC/Dan Pullin	New Residential	Single Family Dwelling	\$340	\$250,000	2690
7235	3/14/23	778 East Center Street	Garrett Mine Supply "Kolb's Kaboom"	Kolb's Kabooms/ Rvan & Wendv Kolb	Commercial Alteration	Retail/Permane nt Firework	\$250	\$1,000	2400
7236	3/17/23	90 Spyglass Court	Chad Muirhead	Aloha Pools-Paducah /Brock Lowerv	Residential Accessory	In-Ground Pool	\$89	\$73,630	800
7237	3/22/23	165 Celeste Lane	David Wells	Kalem Tippett	Residential Addition	Living Space	\$59	\$30,000	112
7238	3/27/23	368 West Arch Street	Danny Yero	Yero Rentals	Residential Alteration	Single Family Dwelling	\$113	\$25,000	792
7239	3/27/23	360 West Arch Street	Danny Yero	Yero Rentals	Residential Alteration	Single Family Dwelling	\$104	\$10,000	680

Totals 13 \$1,331 \$682,730